
Agnecy Name Product Vendor E-Mail id

Achievers Bpo MCA ACHIEVERSBPO@YAHOO.IN

Acme Outsourcing Solutions Private Limited MCA VIVEK@ACMEOUTSOURCING.COM

Adarsh Enterprises Consumer adarsh4enterprises@gmail.com

Advance Business Solution Consumer absbackoffices@gmail.com

Arrise Bpo Solutions Pvt. Ltd. MCA vishal.velekar@arrisebpo.com

AS Consultant Consumer ascconsultant2019@outlook.com

Astute Financial Services Consumer Deepak@astutefinser.com

Banashankari enterprises MCA banashankarienterprises9@gmail.com

Biz Vents Consumer harishkrishna@bizvents.com & sharma.bizvents@gmail.com

Chandra Associates Consumer rajeshrawatom@gmail.com

Chhattisgarh Agency Consumer chhattisgarh.agency114@gmail.com

Colletion World MCA collectionworld20@gmail.com

Collman Services Consumer balaji.shankar@collman.in

Competent synergies Pvt ltd ALL gaurav.vohra@competentsynergies.com

DCB Associates Consumer dcbpaytm@gmail.com, shriram0209@yahoo.com

Dev Financial Services MCA dev.fin101@gmail.com

Dhoran Management Services Consumer pratikklarokar@gmail.com

E-Solve Infotech Pvt Ltd MCA collections.one@esolveinfotech.com

Fincollect Services Pvt ltd ALL abhishek.g@paytm.com

Girish Gaur &Company Consumer sahcollection@yahoo.co.in

Gra Financial Services MCA grafinancial@gmail.com

Hamsa Associates MCA hamsa.ptm21@gmail.com

Harshan Associates MCA harshanassociate12@gmail.com

Incredible Management Service Pvt ltd Consumer darmendra.kalra@imsplglobal.com

Jeni Enterprises Consumer propjenienterprise@gmail.com

Jp Associates MCA jpassociates.hyd@gmail.com

M P Associates MCA mist.mp12@gmail.com

Manasvi Enterprises MCA manasvienterprises.pay@gmail.com

Manpower Solution MCA manpowerpaytm@gmail.com

Max Solutions Consumer max.solutions@ymail.com

Newtech Business Solutions Pvt Ltd Consumer sbs.newtechbusiness@gmail.com

Om Sai Krupa Associates MCA anant@omsaicredit.com

Parhit Solutions Pvt ltd Consumer parhitsolutions@gmail.com

R.J. Enterprises MCA rj888enterprises@gmail.com

Rajpurohit Corporate Services Consumer rajpurohitcorporateservices207@gmail.com

Resolution Advisors Consumer ashutosh.gupta@sgfc.in

Resolve Associates Consumer yajuvendra0303@gmail.com

Rms Credit Services Consumer shankar.jadhav@rmsgroup.co.in

Royal Associates Consumer royal.bhp123@gmail.com

Rudra Associates MCA amitesh.rudra1@gmail.com

Saibala BPO Solutions Pvt ltd Consumer saibalabposone97@gmail.com

Saksham Enterprises MCA dee_gd3@rediffmail.com

Saviour Agency Consumer INFO@SAVIIOUR.COM

Shiv Agencies Consumer shivahm05@gmail.com

Shivaay Enterprises Consumer shivaayenterprises9999@gmail.com

Shri Balaji Associates MCA shribalajiassociatespaytm@gmail.com 

Singh Associates MCA singh.vijay9@yahoo.co.in

Solomon Advisory Services Consumer solomonadvisoryservices@gmail.com

Sony Associates Consumer sonyassociates333@gmail.com 

Srinidhi Associates Consumer srinidhi393@gmail.com

Ujjwal Services Consumer ujjwalservices2009@gmail.com

Uprising Services Consumer uprisingserviceskolkata@gmail.com

Value Active Services Consumer valueactiveservice@gmail.com

Vijay Raj Jindal &Co Consumer Vraj.jindal@gmail.com

Viom Finance MCA viomfinance@gmail.com

Yashraj Associates MCA yashrajassociates.4466@gmail.com

Creditmate Agencies
Agency name  Product Vendor email id

Arihant Consultants All arihantcreditmate@gmail.com

Rudra Associates SME RMGRPANDEY@GMAIL.COM

Resolution Advisor SME ashutosh.gupta@sgfc.in
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Goldmine Financial SME mohit@greycellsinfotech.com

Workforce business management pvt. Ltd. SME sap.berhampore@gmail.com

Vijay Jindal & Co. SME vijayrajjindal@gmail.com

HALLMARK FINAnCIAL SERVICES  SME hallmark.mainoffice@gmail.com

Progressive Corporate Services Pvt.ltd. SME Malay@progressivebpo.com

Sai Shraddha Enterprises SME saishraddha_enterprises@yahoo.com

DEBTCARE ENTERPRISES PVT LTD SME srinivas@debtcare.in

MAX SOLUTIONS SME max.solutions@ymail.com

Sfs Allianz Private Limited ALL sai.pagdhare@strikerfs.com

S.l.n.solutions SME slnsolutions999@gmail.com

Saurabh Finserv Private Limited Consumer saurabhagencies23@yahoo.com 

Shree Ashtavinayak Enterprises Consumer shreeashtavinayak16@gmail.com 

#Clix Authorised Partners Only

mailto:mohit@greycellsinfotech.com
mailto:sap.berhampore@gmail.com
mailto:vijayrajjindal@gmail.com
mailto:hallmark.mainoffice@gmail.com
mailto:Malay@progressivebpo.com
mailto:saishraddha_enterprises@yahoo.com
mailto:srinivas@debtcare.in
mailto:max.solutions@ymail.com
mailto:sai.pagdhare@strikerfs.com
mailto:saurabhagencies23@yahoo.com
mailto:shreeashtavinayak16@gmail.com


#Clix Authorised Partners Only



#Clix Authorised Partners Only


